

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 1 in ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 2 OF 2014

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 02/05/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sadanand Ali, Adv.
Mr. Satyan, Adv.
Mr. Sarfrosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.Mr. Vishnu B Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Viresh B Saharya, Adv.
for M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[S.S.R. Krishna]
Asstt. Registrar